2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. C 202072 Due no later than May 31, 2015
Return to: Annual Report Form
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
;gOB‘g’)ESf;;EEFERSON BELLEVUE UNIVERSITY
1000 GALVIN ROAD SOUTH

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

USA
NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

BELLEVUE NE 68005

NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS INC
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G

BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR RYAN DOWNS
DIRECTOR SUSAN J. DENNIS
DIRECTOR HENRY A. DAVIS
DIRECTOR LARRY J. COURTNAGE
DIRECTOR THOMAS J. CLARK
DIRECTOR MICHAEL S. CASSLING
DIRECTOR SCOTT CARLSON
DIRECTOR LYNNE BOYER
DIRECTOR KIMBERLY BISHOP
DIRECTOR JERRY ADAMS
PRESIDENT MARY HAWKINS
TREASURER DEBBIE KAY WARD

Street or PO Address

4411 SOUTH 96TH STREET

1021 GALVIN ROAD SOUTH PO BOX
428

PO BOX 7566 3001 L STREET
213609 CALIFORNIA STREET

1600 EAST SAN ANTONIO AVE.
13808 F STREET

11808 WEST CENTER ROAD

9727 FIELDCREST DRIVE

4119, LLC 300 NORTH END AVE. APT.

17D

PO BOX 485

1000 GALVIN ROAD SOUTH
1000 GALVIN ROAD SOUTH

City State
OMAHA NE
BELLEVUE NE
OMAHA NE
OMAHA NE
EL PASO X
OMAHA NE
OMAHA NE
OMAHA NE
NEW YORK NY
BROKENBOW  NE
BELLEVUE NE
BELLEVUE NE

Country
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
68127

68005

68107
68154
79901
68137
68144
68144

10282

68822
68005
68005

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 202072

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
NE Signature: Michelle
Name (type or print): Michelle

Date: 04/27/2015

Title: Donato

Processed 04/27/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




