No. C 202072 Return to:		Due no later than May 31, 2015 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BELLEVUE UNIVERSITY 1000 GALVIN ROAD SOUTH BELLEVUE NE 68005 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) NATIONAL REGISTERED AGENTS INC 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin									ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name										Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	RYAN DOWN							IS	4411 SOUTH 96TH STREET	OMAHA	NE	USA	68127		
DIRECTOR	SUSAN J. D	ENNIS	1021 GALVIN ROAD SOUTH PO BOX 428	BELLEVUE	NE	USA	68005								
DIRECTOR	HENRY A. D	AVIS	PO BOX 7566 3001 L STREET	OMAHA	NE	USA	68107								
DIRECTOR	LARRY J. CO	OURTNAGE	213609 CALIFORNIA STREET	OMAHA	NE	USA	68154								
DIRECTOR	THOMAS J.	CLARK	1600 EAST SAN ANTONIO AVE.	EL PASO	TX	USA	79901								
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL S.	CASSLING	13808 F STREET	OMAHA	NE	USA	68137								
DIRECTOR	SCOTT CARLSON		11808 WEST CENTER ROAD	OMAHA	NE	USA	68144								
DIRECTOR	LYNNE BOYER		9727 FIELDCREST DRIVE	OMAHA	NE	USA	68144								
DIRECTOR	KIMBERLY BISHOP		4119, LLC 300 NORTH END AVE. APT 17D	. NEW YORK	NY	USA	10282								
DIRECTOR	JERRY ADAM	1S	PO BOX 485	BROKEN BOW	NE	USA	68822								
PRESIDENT	MARY HAWK	INS	1000 GALVIN ROAD SOUTH	BELLEVUE	NE	USA	68005								
TREASURER	DEBBIE KAY	WARD	1000 GALVIN ROAD SOUTH	BELLEVUE	NE	USA	68005								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
NE		Signature: Miche	Date: 04/27/2015												
C 202072		Name (type or print): Michelle		Title: Donato											
Processed 04/27/2015	5	* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original sic	ınatures.											